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Name

Giffin

Everyday Objects
Andromeda
Sway This Way

Koman - Percussions d'Afrique

Time
5:56
6:17
6:37
1:48
5:19

Album

Trouser Jazz

Power of Anonymity
Behind the Sun
YouTube Audio Library

African Drums - Ultimate Tribal Dr...

A Journey Through the Rain Forest SOW

5 songs, 25.9 minutes, 39.7 MB

Artist

Mr. Scruff
Steffi
Chicane
Silent Partner

African Drums Collective
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