

## A Journey Through the Rain Forest SOW 5 songs, 25.9 minutes, 39.7 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Giffin	5:56 Trouser Jazz	Mr. Scruff
2 Everyday Objects	6:17 Power of Anonymity	Steffi
3 Andromeda	6:37 Behind the Sun	Chicane
4 Sway This Way	1:48 YouTube Audio Library	Silent Partner
5 Koman - Percussions d'Afrique	5:19 African Drums - Ultimate Tribal Dr	African Drums Collective